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000053097 Roof Replacement 20,000 05/13/2025

27401 SFR 761 10/03/2008

2010HX Base Yr

5813 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 05 ASPH TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,580 119.3472 133.67 344,869 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 2537

BAS 2,537 100 2,537 284,862

FOP 144 30 43 4,828

2,681 2,580 289,690

BAS= W59 S43E17 FOP= S6 E24 N6 W24$ E42 N43$.

BAS

59

43

17

42

43

FOP6

24

6

24

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 864

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 8,500

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

6 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 5,000

16,364

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.31 AC 1.00 1.00 1.10 9,000.00 9,900.00 32,769

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.10 280.00 308.00 1,232

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.10 9,000.00 9,900.00 39,600


